B R I S A S  A DA  D UA L ZO N E
W I N E  C O O L E R BRISASBYZEPHYR.COM
Active Cooling Technology
Vibration Dampening SystemPreciseTemp™
An on-board computer controls active
cooling fans to provide temperature
stability and even cooling
Noise and vibration is reduced to
minimize wine disturbance
Field-Reversible Door
Comes standard with field-reversible
door brackets included
Multiple internal sensors help
maintain accurate temperatures
TOP FEATURES
Black Wire Racks
PreciseTemp™ ADA-Compliant*
31
-5
/8
”
-
32
-5
/8
”
*ADA-compliant products have a height of less than 32”
Wine Display Cooler
Size
Dimensions
Weight
Installation Type
Refrigerant Type
FEATURES
Capacity
Volume
Temperature Range
Sound Level
Door Finish
Cabinet Finish
Interior Finish
Field-Reversible Door
Zero-Clearance Door Hinge
Door Glass
Shelving
Controls
Lighting
Door Open Alarm
Dual Evaporators
Sabbath Mode
Commercial Certified
Air Filtration
PreciseTemp™
Active Cooling Technology
Vibration Dampening System
AC POWER
WARRANTY
BWN24C02AG-ADA
24”
23-7/8”W x 31-5/8”H x 23-1/8”D
110lbs.
Compact / Built-in / Freestanding
R600a
38 bottles (750 ml)
4.75 cu/ft
40° - 65° F (each zone)
40 dBA
304-grade Stainless + Glass
Black
Black
Yes
Yes
Dual-pane
4 black wire racks w/ black trim
Electronic Capacitive Touch
Blue LED
Yes, after 3 minutes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes, w/ carbon filter
Yes
Yes
Yes
115V, 60Hz at Max. 1.5A
2 years parts, 5 years compressor
1 year labor
BRISASBYZEPHYR.COM
MODEL
B R I S A S  A DA  D UA L ZO N E
W I N E  C O O L E R
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up to date information.
Zephyr Ventilation | 2277 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 | 888.880.VENT
NOV25.0101
ADA
Commercial
Certified
M
ax 135°
Top
View
23-7/8”
2
4
-3
/8
”
4
6
-1
/8
”
Side
View
31
-3
/4
”
-
32
-5
/8
”
21-5/8”
23-1/8”
25-1/8”
2
3-
5
/8
”
27
-3
/4
”
W
a
ll
lo we r  zo n eu p p e r  zo n e
o
o
R F
C
8 Bottles (max. Ø 3-3/8”)
8 Bottles (max. Ø 3-3/8”)
8 Bottles (max. Ø 3-3/8”)
8 Bottles (max. Ø 3-3/8”)
6 Bottles (max. Ø 3-3/8”)